
Coaches:

 Salem
(G) MOD7/8/9 Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 18, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Lake George 4:30

PM
Lake George High School -
#2 Football Game Field L

Sep 19, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
1-3 L

Hadley-Luzerne
(Modified)

5:00
PM Salem High School L

Sep 26, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Warrensburg
(Warrensburg -
Bolton)

4:30
PM Salem High School L

Sep 29, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Fort Ann 4:30

PM Salem High School L

Oct 2, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Greenwich 4:30

PM Cambridge Field L

Oct 3, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Whitehall 4:30

PM
Whitehall Elementary
School L

Oct 8, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
2-4 L

@ Hadley-Luzerne
(Modified)

4:30
PM EMBA Fields Corinth NY L

Oct 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Fort Ann 4:30

PM Jenkinsville Park L

Oct 14, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Greenwich 4:30

PM High School Field #6 L

Oct 20, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Whitehall 4:30

PM Salem High School L
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